GERMAN TECHNOLOGY
®
DENVER ATLAS –
the new
high capacity scales
DA – the new, universal
high capacity Scales
from Denver Instrument –

Robert-Bosch-Breite 10
37079 Goettingen, Germany
Phone +49.551.209 77-30
Fax +49.551.209 77-39
Denver Instrument Company
Denver House, Sovereign Way
Trafalgar Business Park
Downham Market
Norfolk PE38 9SW England
Tel:  +44-1366-386242
Fax: +44-1366-386204
Cat.-No. Capacity Resolution Platform size Column Height
DA-6H 6 kg 0.5 g 400 x 300 mm 500 mm
DA-15H 15 kg 1 g 400 x 300 mm 500 mm
DA-30H 30 kg 2 g 500 x 400 mm 750 mm
DA-60H 60 kg 5 g 500 x 400 mm 750 mm
DA-150H 150 kg 10 g 650 x 500 mm 750 mm
DA-300H 300 kg 20 g 650 x 500 mm 750 mm
Cat.-No. Capacity Resolution Platform size Column Height
DA-6L 6 kg 1 g 400 x 300 mm 500 mm
DA-15L 15 kg 2 g 400 x 300 mm 500 mm
DA-30L 30 kg 5 g 500 x 400 mm 750 mm
DA-60L 60 kg 10 g 500 x 400 mm 750 mm
DA-150L 150 kg 20 g 650 x 500 mm 750 mm
DA-300L 300 kg 50 g 650 x 500 mm 750 mm
Measuring time for all models ≤ 2 seconds.
Accessories Catalog no.
RS-232-Interface, 25-pin YDO01I-232-25
RS-232-Interface, 9-pin YDO01I-232-9